Grundschule St. Jakob

Kurs Nr.
J-001
J-002
J-003
J-004
J-005
J-006
J-007
J-008
J-009
J-010
J-011
J-012
J-013
J-014
J-015
J-016
J-017
J-018
J-019
J-020
J-021
J-022
J-023
J-024

Kurs Nr.
J-025
J-026
J-027
J-028
J-029
J-030
38

Kursbeginn:
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 31.10.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09

Kursbeginn
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09

1. Semester
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Tiere
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Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
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Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
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Zeitepochen

Zielgruppe
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
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2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.45.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.

Zielgruppe Treffen
2.34.5.
2.34.5.
2.34.5.
2.34.5.
2.3.45.
2.3.4.5.

Treffen
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08:00
09:00
10:20
11:40
08:00
09:00
10:20
11:40
08:00
09:00
10:20
11:40
08:00
09:00
10:20
11:40
08:00
09:00
10:20
11:40
08:00
09:00
10:20
11:40

08:00
09:00
10:20
11:40
08:00
09:00

Zeit

bis 09:00
bis 10:00
bis 11:40
bis 12:40
bis 09:00
bis 10:00
bis 11:40
bis 12:40
bis 09:00
bis 10:00
bis 11:40
bis 12:40
bis 09:00
bis 10:00
bis 11:40
bis 12:40
bis 09:00
bis 10:00
bis 11:40
bis 12:40
bis 09:00
bis 10:00
bis 11:40
bis 12:40

Zeit

bis 09:00
bis 10:00
bis 11:40
bis 12:40
bis 09:00
bis 10:00

Kursraum

Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
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Klassenraum
Klassenraum
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Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
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Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum

Kursraum

Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum

Kursleiter/in

Schwarz Doris

Schwarz Doris

Schwarz Doris

Schwarz Doris

Pattis Johanna

Pattis Johanna

Pattis Johanna

Pattis Johanna

Reiner Michaela Maria
Reiner Michaela Maria
Reiner Michaela Maria
Reiner Michaela Maria
Zublasing Silvia
Zublasing Silvia
Zublasing Silvia
Zublasing Silvia
Mezzanato Verena
Mezzanato Verena
Mezzanato Verena
Mezzanato Verena
Oberleiter Werner
Oberleiter Werner
Oberleiter Werner
Oberleiter Werner

Kursleiter/in

Pattis Johanna

Pattis Johanna

Pattis Johanna

Pattis Johanna

Reiner Michaela Maria
Reiner Michaela Maria



J-031
J-032
J-033
J-034
J-035
J-036
J-037
J-038
J-039
J-040

Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09
Sa, 05.12.09

Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen
Zeitepochen

2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
2.3.4.5.
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09:00
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Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum
Klassenraum

Reiner Michaela Maria
Reiner Michaela Maria
Zublasing Silvia
Zublasing Silvia
Zublasing Silvia
Zublasing Silvia
Mezzanato Verena
Mezzanato Verena
Mezzanato Verena
Mezzanato Verena

39



